Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 25 Jan 2015
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 2+2 HR OU GP P6 4x1 HS BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
1 Warwickshire White 484 30 30 28 26 30 28 28 28 28 24 30 30 28 28 30
2 Birmingham Black 481 28 26 30 30 28 30 30 30 26 26 26 25 30 30 28
3 Staffordshire Purple 419 26 24 24 28 22 22 26 22 30 30 24 22 25 22 22
= Hereford. & Worcs. Yellow 413 22 22 22 22 26 26 22 24 22 22 28 28 25 26 26
4= Shropshire Blue 413 24 28 26 24 24 24 24 26 24 28 22 25 22 24 24
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26
22
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Competition:

West Midlands Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking

Team

Team Results

Colour

Warwickshire White
Birmingham Black
Staffordshire Purple

Hereford. & Worcs.

Shropshire

OCO~N~NOOOOUIUITRADRRWWNEPRE

Yellow
Blue

Name

Freya Harding
Freya Harding
Maunella Mbundu
Charlotte Cappedell
Charlotte Cappedell
Lily Edwards

Lily Edwards
Sophie Storey
Sophie Storey
Emily Annadale
Emily Annadale
Erin Troop

Erin Troop

Olivia McLoughlin
Freya Liddington
Freya Morris
Freya Morris
Niamh Kilgallen
Mya Strachan

Abi Hamer

Amy Cook

Eve
TT
VJ
STJ
SB
STJ
BT
VJ
BT
VJ
J
SB
CP
STJ
J
SLJ
BT
TT
CP
SLJ
SB
SLJ

Score
484
481
419
413
413

nt

OR
30
28
26
22
24

1+1 2
30
26
24
22
28

Perfl

47
5.61
53
5.19
15
a7
15
45
11
53
4.75
4.95
13
1.64

5.00
1.83

48
1.68

+2
28
30
24
22
26

Venue

Birmingham (black)

Coventry Sports Centre
HR ou

26
30
28
22
24

Perf2
2

48
5.92

5.19
15
48

43

4.50
5.16
10
1.80
15

5.75
1.89

1.70

30
28
22
26
24

GP
28
30
22
26
24

Perf3

47
5.80

0.00
15
47
15
41
10

4.75
5.11
10
1.85
11

5.75
1.84

1.66

P6
28
30
26
22
24

4x1
28
30
22
24
26

MR
28
26
30
22
24

Perf4

2

15

15

BT
24
26
30
22
28

cpP
30
26
24
28
22

Date

25 Jan 2015
J SB SLJ STJ
30 28 28 30
25 30 30 28
22 25 22 22
28 25 26 26
25 22 24 24

Best Ranking

11
48

5.92

53

5.19

60
48
48
45
11
53

4.75
5.16

13

1.85

42
6

5.75
1.89

48

1.70
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30
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24
26
22



Competition:

West Midlands Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking

Team

Team Results

Colour

Warwickshire White
Birmingham Black
Staffordshire Purple
Hereford. & Worcs. Yellow

Shropshire

OCOoO~NOOUIUIAAPR,WWNE

Blue

Name

Julia Spense
Jemima Hobby
Aimee Cochrane
Aimee Cochrane
Lily Fennessy
Lily Fennessy
Jodie Hanson
Jodie Hanson
Amy Tyres

Amy Tyres
Cristina Ricci
Lottie Bentley
Lucy Marriott
Lucy Marriott
Tally Scoltock-Daftay
Tally Scoltock-Daftay
Ani Patrick

Ani Patrick
Jasmine Carter
Jasmine Carter
Charlotte Plant

Eve
VJ
STJ
CP
STJ
J
SLJ
SB
TT
BT
STJ
VJ
SB
SLJ
TT
BT
J
CP
SLJ
BT
VJ
SB

Score
484
481
419
413
413

nt

OR
30
28
26
22
24

1+1 2
30
26
24
22
28

Perfl
40
4.81
5.50
5.08
10
1.40
49

5.27
44
44

1.93

13
10
5.35
1.69
15
33
47

+2
28
30
24
22
26

Hereford. & Worcs. (yellow)

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

HR  OU

26
30
28
22
24

Perf2
39
5.04
4,75
4.87
12
1.58

5.32
46

1.86
15
13

5.50

1.62

34

30
28
22
26
24

GP P6
28 28
30 30
22 26
26 22
24 24

Perf3
39
4.86
5.50
4,93
11
1.33

5.47
44

1.80
14
10

5.50

1.69

34

4x1
28
30
22
24
26

MR
28
26
30
22
24

Perf4

w o

15

BT CP
24 30
26 26
30 24
22 28
28 22

Date

25 Jan 2015
J SB SLJ STJ
30 28 28 30
25 30 30 28
22 25 22 22
28 25 26 26
25 22 24 24

Best Ranking

40
5.04
5.50
5.08

12
1.58

49

10

19
5.47

46

44
1.93

6

47

13
5.50
1.69

41

34

47

11
11
5
10
7
14

15

TT
30
28
24
26
22



Competition:

West Midlands Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team

1 Warwickshire
2 Birmingham
3  Staffordshire
4= Hereford. & Worcs.

4= Shropshire

OO ~NOTOA~ADMWNDNE

Team Results

Colour
White
Black
Purple
Yellow
Blue

Name

Liana White
Lucy Derricutt
Lucy Derricutt
Caitlin Belcher
Megan Penell
Megan Penell
Katie Pennell
Katie Pennell
Tabiha Gardiner
Hollie Bingham
Hollie Bingham
Evie Logan
Evie Logan
Louise Jones
Louise Jones
Abbey Price
Abbey Price
Bella Hatton
Bella Hatton
Beth Rawlinson
Bathany Caine

Eve
SLJ
BT
STJ
STJ
CP
SLJ
J
SB
SLJ
CP
STJ
BT
VJ
SB
TT
J
VJ
BT
VJ
TT
SB

Score
484
481
419
413
413

nt

OR
30
28
26
22
24

1+1
30
26
24
22
28

Perfl
1.87
15
491
5.08
4.50
1.64

43
1.59
4.25
4.19

15

32

38

15
42
12
40

39

2+2

28
30
24
22
26

Venue

Shropshire (blue)

Coventry Sports Centre

HR
26
30
28
22
24

Perf2
1.82
15
5.00
5.07
4.50
1.57

1.60
4.50
4.28

30

14
39
15
41

2

Oou

30
28
22
26
24

GP
28
30
22
26
24

P6
28
30
26
22
24

Perf3
1.81

15

5.09
5.06
5.25
1.68

1.63
4.00
4.35

15
23

0
14
41
10
43

0

4x1
28
30
22
24
26

MR
28
26
30
22
24

Perf4

15

15

15

BT
24
26
30
22
28

cpP
30
26
24
28
22

Date

25 Jan 2015
J SB SLJ STJ
30 28 28 30
25 30 30 28
22 25 22 22
28 25 26 26
25 22 24 24

Best Ranking
1.87

60

5.09
5.08
5.25
1.68

9
43

1.63
4.50
4.35

53
32
38

6
15
42
52
43

4
39

3
1=

TT
30
28
24
26
22



Competition:

West Midlands Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team

1 Warwickshire

2 Birmingham

3  Staffordshire
Hereford. & Worcs.

Shropshire

OO ~NOOGUITR,WWNPE

Team Results

Colour
White
Black
Purple
Yellow
Blue

Name

Mia fry

Lucy Richardson
Jessica Phillips
Jessica Phillips
Lara Poppinger
Rebekah Yendole
Rebekah Yendole
Amelia Bunting
Katie Garrett
Abbie Lewis
Abbie Lewis
Amelia Millington
Amelia Millington
Janelle Diofrin
Janelle Diofrin
Hollie Maddox
Hollie Maddox
Evie Hetherington Jones
Evie Hetherington Jones
Mia Haste

Mia Haste

Eve
J
SLJ
SB
VJ
SLJ
CP
STJ
TT
CP
SB
SLJ
SB
STJ
BT
VJ
J
VJ
BT
TT
BT
STJ

Score
484
481
419
413
413

nt

OR
30
28
26
22
24

1+1 2
30
26
24
22
28

Perfl
11
1.39
48

39
1.70
4.50
3.95

5.00
48
1.60
44
4.78
15
42
11
39
15

15
4.43

+2
28
30
24
22
26

Venue

Staffordshire (purple)

Coventry Sports Centre

HR
26
30
28
22
24

Perf2
10
1.55

42
1.71
4.75
3.97

5.25

1.74

4.78
15
39
12
37
15

15
4.37

Oou

30
28
22
26
24

GP
28
30
22
26
24

P6
28
30
26
22
24

Perf3

1.50

39

1.74
4.50
0.00

4.75

1.67

0.00

15
41
12
38
15

15

4.54

4x1
28
30
22
24
26

MR
28
26
30
22
24

Perf4

12

10

15

BT
24
26
30
22
28

cpP
30
26
24
28
22

Date

25 Jan 2015
J SB SLJ STJ
30 28 28 30
25 30 30 28
22 25 22 22
28 25 26 26
25 22 24 24

Best Ranking

11

1.55

48
42

1.74
4.75
3.97

8

5.25

48

1.74

44

4.78

57
42
12
39
55

4
60

4.54

8
15
5=
10
7
9
15
5
6
5=
8
11=
12
4
8=
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Competition:

West Midlands Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking

Team

Team Results

Colour

Warwickshire White
Birmingham Black
Staffordshire Purple
Hereford. & Worcs. Yellow

Shropshire

QOO NNOOUOPRRDRWWNNE

Blue

Name

Megan Burge
Evie Lowe
Evie Lowe
Jessica Day
Jessica Day
Millie Leighton
Millie Leighton
Meghan Lawes
vy Martin
Mica Quinn
Mica Quinn
Eve Corrigan
Eve Corrigan
Sarah Costa
Sarah Costa
Maisy Cramp
Zoe Gardener
Jemma Hall
Charlie Cutter
Charlie Cutter
Maddie Brocklebank

Eve
SLJ
BT
SLJ
CP
STJ
SB
STJ
SB
VJ
J
VJ
CP
STJ
BT
J
TT
SB
SLJ
BT
VJ
TT

Score
484
481
419
413
413

nt

OR
30
28
26
22
24

1+1 2+2

30
26
24
22
28

Perfl
1.81

1.82
5.50
5.85
51
5.54
46
42
12
45
6.00
5.20

17

45
1.58

40
6

28
30
24
22
26

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

HR  OU
26 30
30 28
28 22
22 26
24 24

Perf2
1.68
15
1.74
6.25
5.93

5.27

42
13
43
5.25
4.93
15
16

1.53
14
36

6

Warwickshire (white)

GP P6
28 28
30 30
22 26
26 22
24 24

Perf3
1.86
15
1.85
6.00
5.82

5.51

44
13
44
6.00
5.24
15
12

1.53
4

36

0

4x1
28
30
22
24
26

MR
28
26
30
22
24

Perf4

5

15

BT CP
24 30
26 26
30 24
22 28
28 22

Date

25 Jan 2015
J SB SLJ STJ
30 28 28 30
25 30 30 28
22 25 22 22
28 25 26 26
25 22 24 24

Best Ranking

1.86
39
1.85
6.25
5.93
51
5.54
46
44
13
45
6.00
5.24
52
17

9

45
1.58
30
40
13

4
13
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Competition:

Results Sheet

West Midlands Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

ab wnN -

05
01
04
03
02

Warwickshire
Birmingham
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Hereford. & Worcs.

Colour

White
Black
Purple
Blue
Yellow

Heat

1:25.6
1:27.5
1:30.4
1:37.0
1:39.5

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:25.6
1:27.5
1:30.4
1:37.0
1:39.5

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
25 Jan 2015



Competition:

Results Sheet

West Midlands Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

ab wnN -

05
03
01
04
02

Warwickshire
Shropshire
Birmingham
Staffordshire
Hereford. & Worcs.

Colour

White
Blue
Black
Purple
Yellow

Heat

26.7
27.0
27.4
27.8
28.5

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

1+ 1Lap Relay

Performance

26.7
27.0
27.4
27.8
28.5

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
25 Jan 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:
West Midlands Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

ab wnN -

01
05
03
04
02

Birmingham
Warwickshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire
Hereford. & Worcs.

Colour

Black
White
Blue
Purple
Yellow

Heat

54.2
54.8
56.2
56.5
57.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2 + 2 Lap Relay

Performance

54.2
54.8
56.2
56.5
57.0

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
25 Jan 2015



Competition:

Results Sheet

West Midlands Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

ab wnN -

01
04
05
03
02

Birmingham
Staffordshire
Warwickshire
Shropshire
Hereford. & Worcs.

Colour

Black
Purple
White
Blue
Yellow

Heat

1:.01.7
1:02.2
1:02.5
1:03.1
1:04.9

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Hurdles Relay

Performance

1:.01.7
1:02.2
1:02.5
1:03.1
1:04.9

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
25 Jan 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:
West Midlands Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

ab wnN -

05
01
02
03
04

Warwickshire
Birmingham
Hereford. & Worcs.
Shropshire
Staffordshire

Colour

White
Black
Yellow
Blue
Purple

Heat

1:16.1
1:16.7
1:19.7
1:20.0
1:21.0

Over and Under Relay

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:16.1
1:16.7
1:19.7
1:20.0
1:21.0

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
25 Jan 2015



Competition:

Results Sheet

West Midlands Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

ab wnN -

01
05
02
03
04

Birmingham
Warwickshire
Hereford. & Worcs.
Shropshire
Staffordshire

Colour

Black
White
Yellow
Blue
Purple

Heat

1:04.3
1:04.9
1:06.4
1:09.1
1:09.5

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:04.3
1:04.9
1:06.4
1:09.1
1:09.5

Grand Prix

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
25 Jan 2015



Competition:

Results Sheet

West Midlands Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

ab wnN -

01
05
04
03
02

Birmingham
Warwickshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Hereford. & Worcs.

Colour

Black
White
Purple
Blue
Yellow

Heat

1:25.1
1:26.0
1:26.5
1:28.5
1:29.7

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

6 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:25.1
1:26.0
1:26.5
1:28.5
1:29.7

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
25 Jan 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:
West Midlands Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

ab wnN -

01
05
03
02
04

Birmingham
Warwickshire
Shropshire
Hereford. & Worcs.
Staffordshire

Colour

Black
White
Blue
Yellow
Purple

Heat

53.8
54.6
55.4
55.8
56.3

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

53.8
54.6
55.4
55.8
56.3

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
25 Jan 2015



Results Sheet

Coventry Sports Centre

Competition: Venue:
West Midlands Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Staffordshire Purple 172
2 Shropshire Blue 165
3 Birmingham Black 150
4 Warwickshire White 121
5 Hereford. & Worcs. Yellow 107
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1= Birmingham Black 4 Lily Edwards
1= Shropshire Blue 2 Lucy Derricutt
1= Staffordshire Purple 13 Mia Haste
4  Staffordshire Purple 10 Janelle Diofrin
5 Staffordshire Purple 12 Evie Hetherington Jones
6 Shropshire Blue 9 Evie Logan
= Shropshire Blue 12 Bella Hatton
= Warwickshire White 9 Sarah Costa
9 Birmingham Black 5 Sophie Storey
10 Hereford. & Worcs. Yellow 10 Tally Scoltock-Daftay
11 Birmingham Black 10 Freya Morris
12 Hereford. & Worcs. Yellow 13 Jasmine Carter
13 Warwickshire White 2 Evie Lowe
14 Warwickshire White 13 Charlie Cutter
15 Hereford. & Worcs. Yellow 6 Amy Tyres

Points

Total

60
60
60
57
55
53
52
52
48
47
42
41
39
30
19

30
28
26
24
22

Balance Test

Date
25 Jan 2015



Competition:
West Midlands Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Results Sheet

Ranking Team
1 Warwickshire
2 Hereford. & Worcs.
3 Birmingham
4 Staffordshire
5 Shropshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Warwickshire White
2 Warwickshire White
3 Birmingham Black
4 Hereford. & Worcs. Yellow
5 Hereford. & Worcs. Yellow
6 Staffordshire Purple
7 Shropshire Blue
8 Birmingham Black
9 Staffordshire Purple
10 Shropshire Blue

Coventry Sports Centre

Venue:
Colour Total
White 12.25
Yellow 11.00
Black 10.50
Purple 10.00
Blue 9.75
BibNo Name
3 Jessica Day
8 Eve Corrigan
11 Niamh Kilgallen
12 Ani Patrick
3 Aimee Cochrane
7 Katie Garrett
4 Megan Penell
7 Erin Troop
5 Rebekah Yendole
8 Hollie Bingham

Points

30

28

26

24

22
Best
6.25
6.00
5.75
5.50
5.50
5.25
5.25
4.75
4.75
4.50

Chest Push

Date
25 Jan 2015



Results Sheet Javelin

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 25 Jan 2015
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Warwickshire White 30 30
2 Hereford. & Worcs. Yellow 25 28
3= Birmingham Black 24 25
3= Shropshire Blue 24 25
5 Staffordshire Purple 23 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Warwickshire White 9 Sarah Costa 17
2 Shropshire Blue 11 Abbey Price 15
3 Warwickshire White 7 Mica Quinn 13
= Birmingham Black 8 Olivia McLoughlin 13
= Hereford. & Worcs. Yellow 10 Tally Scoltock-Daftay 13
6 Staffordshire Purple 11 Hollie Maddox 12
7 Hereford. & Worcs. Yellow 4 Lily Fennessy 12
8 Staffordshire Purple 1 Mia fry 11
9 Birmingham Black 6 Emily Annadale 11
10 Shropshire Blue 5 Katie Pennell 9



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
West Midlands Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Birmingham Black 154
2 Warwickshire White 142
3= Hereford. & Worcs. Yellow 140
3= Staffordshire Purple 140
5 Shropshire Blue 120
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1= Birmingham Black 3 Charlotte Cappedell
1= Birmingham Black 6 Emily Annadale
3 Warwickshire White 4 Millie Leighton
4 Hereford. & Worcs. Yellow 5 Jodie Hanson
= Birmingham Black 13 Abi Hamer
= Staffordshire Purple 3 Jessica Phillips
= Staffordshire Purple 8 Abbie Lewis
8 Hereford. & Worcs. Yellow 14 Charlotte Plant
9 Warwickshire White 5 Meghan Lawes
10 Warwickshire White 11 Zoe Gardener
11= Hereford. & Worcs. Yellow 8 Lottie Bentley
11= Staffordshire Purple 9 Amelia Millington
13 Shropshire Blue 5 Katie Pennell
14  Shropshire Blue 15 Bathany Caine
15 Shropshire Blue 10 Louise Jones

Coventry Sports Centre

Points

Total

53
53
51
49
48
48
48
47
46
45
44
44
43
39
38

30
28
25
25
22

Speed Bounce

Date
25 Jan 2015



Competition:
West Midlands Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Results Sheet

Ranking Team
1 Birmingham
2 Warwickshire
3 Hereford. & Worcs.
4 Shropshire
5 Staffordshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Hereford. & Worcs. Yellow
2 Birmingham Black
3 Shropshire Blue
4 Warwickshire White
5 Warwickshire White
6 Birmingham Black
7 Staffordshire Purple
8 Staffordshire Purple
9 Birmingham Black
10 Hereford. & Worcs. Yellow
11 Shropshire Blue
12 Shropshire Blue
13 Warwickshire White
14 Hereford. & Worcs. Yellow
15 Staffordshire Purple

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Colour

Black

White

Yellow

Blue

Purple

BibNo

[EY
= N ©

I~ B
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Name

Lucy Marriott
Mya Strachan
Liana White
Megan Burge
Evie Lowe
Freya Liddington
Lara Poppinger
Abbie Lewis
Amy Cook

Ani Patrick
Megan Penell
Tabiha Gardiner
Jemma Hall

Lily Fennessy
Lucy Richardson

Total

5.44
5.29
5.20
5.18
5.03

Standing Long Jump

Points

Best

1.93
1.89
1.87
1.86
1.85
1.85
1.74
1.74
1.70
1.69
1.68
1.63
1.58
1.58
155

30
28
26
24
22

Date
25 Jan 2015



Competition:

West Midlands Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Results Sheet

Ranking Team
1 Warwickshire
2 Birmingham
3 Hereford. & Worcs.
4 Shropshire
5 Staffordshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Warwickshire White
2 Birmingham Black
3 Warwickshire White
4 Hereford. & Worcs. Yellow
5 Warwickshire White
6 Birmingham Black
7 Birmingham Black
8 Shropshire Blue
9 Shropshire Blue
10 Hereford. & Worcs. Yellow
11 Hereford. & Worcs. Yellow
12 Staffordshire Purple
13 Staffordshire Purple
14  Shropshire Blue
15 Staffordshire Purple

Venue:

Colour

White
Black
Yellow
Blue
Purple

BibNo Name

Jessica Day
Maunella Mbundu
Millie Leighton
Amy Tyres

Eve Corrigan
Charlotte Cappedell
Erin Troop

Lucy Derricutt
Caitlin Belcher
Aimee Cochrane
Jemima Hobby
Amelia Millington
Mia Haste

Hollie Bingham
Rebekah Yendole

[EY
OO WONWWNNWoLoE SN

Total

16.71
16.27
15.59
14.52
13.29

Standing Triple Jump

Coventry Sports Centre

Points

Best

5.93
5.92
5.54
5.47
5.24
5.19
5.16
5.09
5.08
5.08
5.04
4.78
4.54
4.35
3.97

30
28
26
24
22

Date
25 Jan 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:
West Midlands Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Ranking Team

Ranking

abhwNPEF

Warwickshire

Birmingham

Hereford. & Worcs.
Staffordshire

Shropshire

Team

Warwickshire
Birmingham
Hereford. & Worcs.
Warwickshire
Staffordshire
Birmingham
Hereford. & Worcs.
Shropshire
Shropshire
Staffordshire

Colour

White
Black
Yellow
White
Purple
Black
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Purple

Colour
White

Black

Yellow
Purple

Blue

BibNo

14
1
5

10
6

10
9

10

13

12

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre
Total

Name

Maddie Brocklebank
Freya Harding

Jodie Hanson

Maisy Cramp

Amelia Bunting

Freya Morris

Lucy Marriott

Louise Jones

Beth Rawlinson

Evie Hetherington Jones

22
17
16
12
10

Points

30

28

26

24

22
Total
13
11
10
9
8
6
6
6
4
4

Target Throw

Date
25 Jan 2015



Competition:
West Midlands Fun in Athletics Under 11 Girls

Results Sheet

Venue:

Colour

Black
White
Purple

Ranking Team
1 Birmingham
2 Warwickshire
3 Staffordshire
4 Hereford. & Worcs.
5 Shropshire
Ranking Team Colour
1= Birmingham Black
1= Birmingham Black
3 Hereford. & Worcs. Yellow
4 Warwickshire White
5 Birmingham Black
6 Warwickshire White
7 Shropshire Blue
= Shropshire Blue
= Staffordshire Purple
10 Staffordshire Purple
11 Hereford. & Worcs. Yellow
12 Warwickshire White
13 Staffordshire Purple
14 Hereford. & Worcs. Yellow
15 Shropshire Blue

Yellow

Blue

BibNo

[EnY
NOOOONN D™

Name

Freya Harding
Lily Edwards
Cristina Ricci
Mica Quinn
Sophie Storey
Ivy Martin

Bella Hatton
Abbey Price
Janelle Diofrin
Jessica Phillips
Julia Spense
Charlie Cutter
Hollie Maddox
Jasmine Carter
Evie Logan

Total

141
129
123
120
117

Coventry Sports Centre

Points

Best

48
48
46
45
45
44
43
42
42
42
40
40
39
34
32

30
28
26
24
22

Vertical Jump

Date
25 Jan 2015



Hi - Stepper - Girls

Trial
(Igl?)Tr Name Time Faults Ac_i#iurit:d Li?;? Position | Points
Taken

Olivia McLoughlin 13.9 13.9

Birmingham |Freya Liddington 15.0 2 15.2 42.8 3 26
Mya Strachan 135 2 13.7
Julia Spense 14.3 1 14.4

ers” | 3emima Hobby 16.0 2 16.2 45.6 5 22
Lily Fennessy 15.0 15.0
Liana White 15.2 15.2

Shropshire  |Beth Rawlinson 14.9 2 15.1 45.0 4 24
Carissa Fong 14.2 5 14.7
Mia fry 13.6 1 13.7

Staffordshire |Lucy Richardson 13.3 1 134 411 1 30
Lara Poppinger 13.7 3 14.0
Megan Burge 139 139

Warwickshire | lvy Martin 13.6 13.6 41.7 2 28

Jemma Hall 14.2 14.2
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